HOLY FAMILY HIGH SCHOOL ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIP

Guidelines and Application Form

GUIDELINES

The Holy Family High School Alumni Scholarship is awarded annually to a returning sophomore at Cayuga Community College who has demonstrated significant academic achievement as a freshman at the college. The successful candidate must also give evidence of financial need. Preference will be given to relatives of Holy Family High School alumni. Otherwise recipient must be a resident of Cayuga County. The scholarship is intended for eligible students who will be attending Cayuga Community College in Auburn, New York during the academic year following the spring semester in which they apply for consideration.

Interested candidates are required to complete the information requested on this form.

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATION

COMMUNITY COLLEGE.

Application deadline is May 1 of the year in which the applicant is planning to attend. Applicants will be notified of the Scholarship Committee's decision by the beginning of August.

Last		First	MI
Permanent Home Address:			
<u> </u>	Street & No.		
City	State	Zip	County
Telephone	Applicant's C number		
Are you currently attending C	ayuga Community Colle	ege? □ Yes □ No	Cumulative GPA
If appropriate, give name of re	elative who attended Ho	ly Family High School a	
If appropriate, give name of re AUTHORIZATIONS	elative who attended Ho	ly Family High School a	
AUTHORIZATIONS I hereby authorize the Schola	urship Committee design	nated to select awardees	nd how you are related: for the Holy Family High School
AUTHORIZATIONS I hereby authorize the Schola Alumni Scholarship Fund to	rship Committee design review confidential fina	nated to select awardees	nd how you are related:
AUTHORIZATIONS I hereby authorize the Schola Alumni Scholarship Fund to Community College in order	urship Committee design review confidential fina to further determine my	nated to select awardees ancial information and a eligibility for an award.	for the Holy Family High School cademic records on file at Cayuga

Please mail the completed Scholarship Application Form by May 1 to:

UPCOMING ACADEMIC YEAR AND HAVE IT ON FILE AT THE FINANCIAL AID OFFICE OF CAYUGA

The Cayuga County Community College Foundation 197 Franklin Street Auburn, New York 13021-3099